
 

Lancaster Christian Early Learning Centers 
2023-2024 Closing/ Events Calendar 
 
 

Monday, September 4, 2023 Labor Day Closed 

Monday, October 9, 2023 Columbus Day Closed 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Open  
6:30am-12:00pm 

Thursday & Friday, November 23-24, 
2023 

Thanksgiving Closed 

Friday, December 22, 2023 Christmas Open  
6:30am-12:00pm 

Monday & Tuesday, December 25-26, 
2023 

Christmas Closed 

Monday & Tuesday, January 1-2, 2024 New Year's Closed 

Monday, January 15, 2024 Martin Luther King Day Closed 

Friday, February 16, 2024 Staff Development Day Closed 

Monday, February 19, 2024 President’s Day Closed 

Friday, March 29, 2024 Good Friday Closed 

Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day Closed 

Wednesday, June 19, 2023 Juneteenth Closed 

Thursday & Friday, July 4-5, 2024 Independence Day Closed 

 
Normal Operating Hours: 6:30am-6:00pm 
Published: June 14, 2024 
 
K5R Graduation: Friday, June 14, 2024 
Summer Program Begins: Monday, June 17, 2024 


